अभियांत्रिकी/ओसि एंड िेवेल आफ्रका टेक्चर/एप्लाइड मेकानिक्स/भसपवल अभियांत्रिकी अथवा फ्रकसी िी संबंधित के्षि में मास्टर डडग्री 
(एम.टेक/एम.ई/एम.एस)। शोि अिुिव वाले उम्मीदवारों को वररयता दी जाएगी।  

आयुसीमा: आवेदि जमा करिे की अंनतम नतधथ तक उम्मीदवार की उम्र 35 वर्ा स ेअधिक िही ंहोि ेचाहहए। िारत सरकार के नियमािुसार 
आयुसीमा में छूट दी जाएगी। 

पररलब्धधयााँ: ₹25,000/- (िच्चीस हजार रूिये) माि + स्वीकृत मकाि फ्रकराया ित्ता प्रनतमाह।  

इच्छुक उम्मीदवार पवस्ततृ बायोडाटा के साथ नििााररत प्रिि (संलग्िक I) में अििा आवेदि डॉ. प्रबीीँण हाल ै(मुख्य अिुसंिािकताा), सहायक 
प्रोफेसर, यांत्रिक अभियांत्रिकी पविाग, तेजिुर पवश्वपवद्यालय, तजेिुर, असम - 784028 को इस पवज्ञािि की जारी नतधथ स े15 हदिों के

[...]

The candidates having 
research experience will be given preference. 

Age: Candidates shall not be more than 35 years of age on the last date of receipt of application. Upper age limit may be 
relaxed as per Government of India rules. 

Emolument: Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand) only + HRA as admissible per month.  

Contd. 

mailto:r.bhadr@tezu.ernet.in

Duration: Up to 18/10/2026 or until further order, whichever is earlier, which may be extended further based on the 
status of the project.  

Interested candidates may send their application in prescribed format (Annexure-I) along with a copy of detailed CV, to